RECORDATION REQUESTED B

Suburban Bank of Barrington 333 N. Northwest Hwy. Berrhigton, IL 60010

93924754

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

Suburban Bank of Barrington 333 N. Northwest Hwy.

JOHN MARKE

DEPT-01 RECORDING \$23.50 18888 THAN 9398 11/15/93 14:26:00 #-93-924754 COOK COUNTY RECORDER

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE IS FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE

THIS MODIFICATION OF MODITAGE IS DATED OCTOBER 27, 1993, BETWEEN Inn H. Robinson and Gioria J. Robinson, husband and wife, greferred to below as "Grantur"), vicose address is 36 Covered Bridge, South Barrington, IL 60010; and Suburban Bank of Barrington (referred to below as "Lander"), whose address is 333 N. Northwest Hwy., Barrington, IL 60010.

MORTGAGE. Grantor and Londor have a leved into a mortgage dated April 13, 1993 (the "Mortgage") recorded in Cook County, State of Illinois as fellows:

Recorded April 28, 1993 in the Recorder, Office of Cook County Recorder as Document No. 93-308169.

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Mortgage colors the following described real property (the "Real Property") located in Cook County, State of Illinois:

Lot 5 in Block 2 in Sunset Ridge Farms, Unit Number 1, being a Subdivision of part of Section 26, Township 42 North, Range 9, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Barrington Township, in Cook County, Illinois,

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 36 Covered Bildge Road, South Barrington, IL 60010. The Real Property tax identification number is 01-28-204-005.

MODIFICATION. Grantor and Lender hereby modify the Mortgage as follows:

Maturity date extended to April 30, 1994 and Principal increased to \$81,153.06: A 1% fee financed in (\$803.56), as well as recording fee of \$23.50 for modification...

CONTINUING VALIDITY. Except as expressly modified above, the terms of the original Morgagy shall remain unchanged and in full lorce and effect. Consent by Lander to this Modification does not waive Londor's right to require strict performance of the Mortgage as changed above nor obligate Lender to make any future modifications. Nothing in this Modification shall constitute a satisfaction of the promissory note or other credit agreement secured by the Morigage (the "Note"). It is the intention of Londer to retain as liable all parties to it e hertage and all parties, makers and endorsers to the Note, including accommodation parties, unless a party is expressly released by Londor in willing. Any maker or endorsor, including accommodation makers, shall not be released by virtue of this Modification. If any person who sign at the original Mortgage does not sign this Modification, then all persons signing below acknowledge that this Modification is given conditionally, based on the representation to Londor that the non-signing person consents to the changes and provisions of this Modification or otherwise will not be released by it. This waiver applies not only to any initial extension or modification, but also to all such subsequent actions.

EACH GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGES HAVING READ ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THIS MODIFICATION OF MORTGINGE, AND EACH GRANTOR AGREES TO ITS TERMS.

Willa Gloria J. Robinson

LENDER:

Bv

GRANTOR

Suburban Bank of Barrington

Authorized Officer

Page 2

T (1)	INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLED	GMENT "OFFICIAL SEAL"
STATE OF Thenon	1	JAMES D. KICHARDEON
0111201) 53	Notary Public, State of Illinois
STATE OF Thinois COUNTY OF LARC)	My Commission Expires 6/5/96

known to be the individuals described in and w	the executed the Modification of Mortgage, and purposes therein manifored.	binson and Gloria J. Robinson, husband and wife, to me, and acknowledged that they signed the Modification as their
Given under my hand and official seal this		c 1200l , 19 97.
By () enas & hadar	Residing at	
		
Notary Public in and for the State of	My commissi	on expires 6/5/96 '
	LENDER ACKNOWLEDG	MENT "OFFICIAL SPACE
STATE OF JLU SIS		"OFFICIAL SEAL" { ANNETTE DEMBER
STATE OF JLU 215))\$\$	Notary Public, State of Illinois
COUNTY OF LAICE) 35	My Commission Expires 12/15/96
	200	***********
On this 27 ft day of Octor	owi to me to be the	the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared , authorized agent for the Lender
that executed the within and foregoing instrum	ent and acknowledged said instrument to	be the free and voluntary act and deed of the said Lender,
duly authorized by the tender through its board and is authorized to execute this said instrument	I of dire lors or otherwise, for the uses and and that the seal affixed is the corporate s	d purposes therein mentioned, and on dath stated that he or lead to said Lender.
Son Allender		par of the party and the party
By Receptifical	Residing at	10 (50)
Notary Public in and for the State of	My commissi	on expires <u>12-15-96</u>
LASER PRO, Reg. U.S. Pat. & T.M. Ott., Ver. 3. 18d (c) 1993 CFI ProServices, Inc. Altright, reserved, [IL-G201 ROBINSON.LN R1.OVL]		
	0,	
	4	
P54754		
	4	
1 7		
స్త		
4754		T_{α}^{\prime}
Ž		0,
9392		0,5
क		1/5;
		C
		SOFF.